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WEDNESDAY 27.5.2009 - VIENNA

18.30  Arrival in Vienna
Reception at the Palais Starhemberg
Federal Ministry for Education,
Arts and Culture
Wien 1, Minoritenplatz 5

20.00  Concert - Minoritenkirche

Music by

Joseph Haydn

Ludwig van Beethoven
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart

THURSDAY  28. 5. 2009 - BRATISLAVA
8.00 Departure by bus from Heldenplatz

9.15 Schloss Hof
Introduction

11.00 Bratislava
Ministry of Culture, ném. SNP 33
Presentations and Discussions

13.00 Lunch

14.00 Presentations and Discussions

15.30 Break

17.15 Visit Bratislava, Old Town

18.00 Departure to Cerveny Kamen Castle

19.00 Visit Cerveny Kamen Castle
20.00 Dinner
22.00 Departure

23.45 Arrival in Vienna

FRIDAY
9.00

11.00
13.00
14.00
16.00
16.30
19.00

RS

FORUM

29.5.2009 - VIENNA

Schénbrunn Palace Conference-Center
Wien 13, Grinbergstraf3e/Meidlinger Tor
Presentations and Discussions

Break

Lunch

Presentations and Discussions

Final Statements

Schénbrunn Palace - Guided Tour

,Heuriger” for those who stay
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